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Tipo 
Type

Q.tà  minima
personalizzaz.
Minimum
quantity for
special printing

Peso lordo
scatola (kg)
Box 
gross weight

Pezzi 
scatola
Pieces 
per box

Numero pezzi
per confezione
Number 
pieces per 
pack

Capacità cc
Capacity cc

Capacità cc
Capacity cc

ø mm ø mm H mm Dimensione
scatola (cm)
Box 
dimension (cm)

Cartoni 
per bancale
Box per 
pallet

Dimensione
bancale (cm)
Pallet 
dimension 
(cm)

20/BPN

25/BP

30/BP

37/BP

42/BP

508

70/W

200

250

300

370

420

500

700

73,3

76,4

78,8

80,9

82,8

89,7

89,7

/

200

250

300

350

400

600

53

53

53

53

53

63,4

61,4

80

95

106,7

117

126,6

135

167

10.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

41x33x73

41x33x73

41x33x73

43x35x75

43x35x75

47x38x56

49x39x67

12

14,5

15

19,5

20,5

12

12

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

1.000

1.000

20x100

20x100

20x100

20x100

20x100

20x50

20x50

12

12

12

12

12

18

18

80x120

80x120

80x120

80x120

80x120 

80x120

80x120


